/
DC STAINLESS STEEL PROFESSIONAL SOLAR PUMPS
Providing the best efficiency and reliability pumping water by solar energy
3’’ diameter serial 3000 solar submersible pumps adopt stainless steel impeller and rubber stator,
permanent magnet brushless motor, the combination of motor and controller increases efficiency over
85%, it is 25% more than the traditional AC pump.
Materials: Durable stainless steel casing, shaft core, coupling and pump body; oil immersion style
stainless steel submersible motor

(recommended)
Max Flow
(M3/H)
Max
Head
(M)
Outlet
(IN)
With MPPT
function
Controller
Outer Size
(MM)
Weight
(KG)
ATL-31.0/30-D24/80 80w 24V 110 1 30 0.75" Yes 76*460 7
ATL-31.3/50-D24/140 140w 24v 180 1,3 50 0.75" Yes 76*460 8
ATL-31.5/80-D24/210 210w 24V 280 1,5 80 0.75" Yes 76*460 8.5
ATL-31.5/95-D24/270 270w 24V 360 1,5 95 0.75" Yes 76*460 9
ATL-31.5/115-D36/500 500w 36V 660 1,5 115 0.75" Yes 76*460 9.5
ATL-32.3/80-D48/750 750w 48V 960 2,3 80 0.75" Yes 76*460 10
ATL-32.3/120-D48/1000 1000w 48V 1320 2,3 120 0.75" Yes 76*460 11
ATL-32.3/140-D72/1300 1300w 72V 1680 2,3 140 0.75" Yes 76*460 12
Accessories included: solar water pump with DC motor with dry running protection, solar controller, connector, water level sensors